56
2.5W/ft
57
58
2.5W/ft
59
ilo™ Series LED Lights
60

E
N
O
N
-L
ED
 L
IG
H
TI
N
G
ilo™ Series  LED Lights 2.5W/Ft.
Required Items
Part #		  Description			   Suggested List
L-LED-LSP-250WNI-1	 250mm (10”) ilo L LED, 2700K, Nickel	 $78.90
L-LED-LSP-406WNI-1	 406mm (16”) ilo L LED, 2700K Nickel	 $108.15
L-LED-LSP-559WNI-1	 559mm (22”) ilo L LED, 2700K Nickel	 $141.65
L-LED-LSP-711WNI-1	 711mm (28”) ilo L LED, 2700K Nickel	 $173.30
L-LED-LSP-864WNI-1	 864mm (34”) ilo L LED, 2700K Nickel	 $214.75
L-LED-LSP-1016WNI-1	 1016mm (40”) ilo L LED, 2700K Nickel	 $246.35
L-LED-LSP-250CNI-1	 250mm (10”) ilo L LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $78.90
L-LED-LSP-406CNI-1	 406mm (16”) ilo L LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $108.15
L-LED-LSP-559CNI-1	 559mm (22”) ilo L LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $141.65
L-LED-LSP-711CNI-1	 711mm (28”) ilo L LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $173.30
L-LED-LSP-864CNI-1	 864mm (34”) ilo L LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $214.75
L-LED-LSP-1016CNI-1	 1016mm (40”) ilo L LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $246.35
 25,000 Useful Life Hours
Maximum continuous run 12 feet to prevent voltage drop.  Maximum 24 feet per Power Supply.
Light Fixture – Link Series
DC Power Supply - 60W

27 mm
1-1/16 in.
Indicator Light
84 mm
3-5/16 in.
32 mm
1-1/4 in.
il
o™
 Se
ri
es
  L
ED
Part #		  Description	 Suggested List
L-LED-SWLSP-250WNI-1	 250mm (10”) ilo S LED, 2700K, Nickel	 $54.95
L-LED-SWLSP-406WNI-1	 406mm (16”) ilo S LED, 2700K, Nickel	 $107.75
L-LED-SWLSP-610WNI-1	 610mm (24”) ilo S LED, 2700K, Nickel	 $158.80
L-LED-SWLSP-813WNI-1	 813mm (32”) ilo S LED, 2700K, Nickel	 $211.25
L-LED-SWLSP-250CNI-1	 250mm (10”) ilo S LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $54.95
L-LED-SWLSP-406CNI-1	 406mm (16”) ilo S LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $107.75
L-LED-SWLSP-610CNI-1	 610mm (24”) ilo S LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $158.80
L-LED-SWLSP-813CNI-1	 813mm (32”) ilo S LED, 4800K, Nickel	 $211.25
 25,000 Useful Life Hours
Each Light must plug into Power Supply separately.
Part #	 Description			   Suggested List
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1	 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block	 $73.80

ilo™ Series  LED
ilo™ Series  LED Lights 2.5W/Ft.
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-WHITE ROLL SWITCH-1	 120V White Roll Switch		  $2.45
L-BLACK ROLL SWITCH-1	 120V Black Roll Switch		  $2.45
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-RDSW-1M-BL-1	 Black Rocker Switch w/1m (39”) Lead, 12VAC/DC	 $16.40
L-RDSW-1M-WH-1	 White Rocker Switch w/1m (39”) Lead, 12VAC/DC	 $16.40
L-RDSW-2M-BL-1	 Black Rocker Switch w/2m (79”) Lead, 12VAC/DC	 $18.40
L-RDSW-2M-WH-1	 White Rocker Switch w/2m (79”) Lead, 12VAC/DC	 $18.40
19mm (3/4”) Hole Required
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-TS2-72-1	 Touch On/Off w/Cord And Touch Pad. Black.	 $48.45
On/Off Switch touch pad attaches to surface with adhesive backing.  Power Supply plugs into On/Off Switch.
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-LED-LINKD-15-1	 15cm (6”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $4.05
L-LED-LINKD-25-1	 25cm (10”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $5.95
L-LED-LINKD-60-1	 60cm (24”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $6.65
L-LED-LINKD-120-1	 120cm (48”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $8.25
L-LED-LINKD-180-1	 180cm (72”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $10.00
Required for ilo L Series to connect run of Lights to Power Supply.  Purchased separately.
Part #	 Description		               Suggested List
L-LED-DIMRMT-12V8A-1	 LED Dedicated Remote Control Dimmer, 12VDC 96W	 $80.05
L-LED-DIMRMT-12V8A-U-1	 LED Universal Remote Control Dimmer, 12VDC 96W	 $80.05
Both models of the Remote Control LED Dimmer provide on/off power and dim lights from 1%–100%.
The standard Remote Control  independently controls one specific Dimmer in a room with other Dimmers.
The Universal Remote Control (U) controls multiple Dimmers in a room.
62. Tresco®            Phone: 1-800-227-1171            Fax: 1-502-491-2215           www.trescolighting.com

L-LED-LINKD-15-1	 15cm (6”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $4.05
L-LED-LINKD-25-1	 25cm (10”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $5.95
L-LED-LINKD-60-1	 60cm (24”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $6.65
L-LED-LINKD-120-1	 120cm (48”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $8.25
L-LED-LINKD-180-1	 180cm (72”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord	 $10.00
For ilo L Series only.  Use to link Light Fixture to Light Fixture when desired spacing is greater than 4 inches.
13 mm (1/2 in.) Hole Required
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-AUSW-MAG-BR-1	 Brown Automatic Magnet Door Switch, 20W Max	 $27.55
L-AUSW-MAG-WH-1	 White Automatic Magnet Door Switch, 20W Max	 $27.55
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-LED-SMPMOT-1	 27W SimpLED Inline Motion Sensor	 $70.75
L-LED-SMPPHOTO-1	 27W SimpLED Inline Photo Sensor	 $45.40
L-LED-SMPTD4-1	 27W SimpLED Inline Touch Dimmer	 $55.10
L-LED-SMPADP-5-1	 5cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor	 $3.65
L-LED-SMPADP-15-1	 15cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor	 $3.95
L-LED-SMPADP-25-1	 25cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor	 $4.45
L-LED-SMPADP-60-1	 60cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor	 $6.15
L-LED-SMPADP-120-1	 120cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor	 $7.85
L-LED-SMPADP-180-1	 180cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor	 $9.35
Max Load 27W
Part #	 Description	 Suggested List
L-MALE AMP 	 AMP® Connector for Light Fixture	 $10.15
AMP® Connector is included with each Light Fixture.